transfer receiver/reimbursments/train ticket purchases for participants
Krystyna Kornas 43-246 Strumien
Wszechnica Uniwersytetu Jagiellonsk ul. Stawkowska 10 31-016 Krakéw
Aquila Hotele Sp. z 0.0. ul. Telimeny 1 05-420 Jozefow
BG Sp. z 0.0. Sp. k. ul. Przedzalniana 8 15-688 Biatystok
Marek Kozakowski 61-696 Poznan
NETPOM JACEK POMARANSKI Czerwonka Parcel 46) 96-500 Sochaczew
K.J. Trans-Med Swistak Marek 59-241 Legnickie Pole Biskupice 16
COGNITIVE ul. Katalofnska 1/31 02-763 Warszawa
participant
participant
organizer
organizer
organizer
participant
participant
participant
participant
participant
organizer
participant
participant
participant
participant
participant
participant
participant
participant
participant
participants

BG Sp. z 0.0. Sp. k. ul. Przedzalniana 8 15-688 Biatystok
Aquila Hotele Sp. z 0.0. ul. Telimeny 1 05-420 Jozefow

type of cost
expert training
expert training
accomodation final part
admin packages- additional shirts
graphic design
transportation
special needs transportation
expert: training
transportation
transportation
transportation
transportation
transportation
transportation
transportation
transportation
transportation
transportation
transportation
transportation
transportation
transportation
transportation
transportation
transportation
transportation
transportation
transportation
admin packages mugs+cotton bags

admin packages t-shirts
accomodation - advance

staff time
staff time

invoice - transaction number
faktura-4-06-2023
FV FVU/020/04/2023
Faktura VAT 218978
Faktura pro forma 59/1B/03/2023
Zaptata rachunku do umowy zlecenia Identyfikatory camp ac
Faktura pro forma 1/PROF/02/2023
Faktura nr 8/01/2023
Faktura 25/23
535472------ 9973 MAREK LEWANDOWSKI Ladek PPO Ladek |
535472------ 9973 MAREK LEWANDOWSKI Krerewo PPO Nagi
535472----- 5881 GRZEGORZ KOPACZEWSKI Warszawa Wars:
535472------ 5881 GRZEGORZ KOPACZEWSKI Otwock Otwock
535472----- 9973 MAREK LEWANDOWSKI Jozefow ORLEN St
535472 5881 GRZEGORZ KOPACZEWSKI Warsaw BOLT.EL
535472------ 9973 MAREK LEWANDOWSKI Warszawa www.et
585472 9973 MAREK LEWANDOWSKI Warszawa www.et
535472 9973 MAREK LEWANDOWSKI Krerewo PPO Nagi
535472------ 9973 MAREK LEWANDOWSKI Ladek PPO Ladek "
535472------ 9973 MAREK LEWANDOWSKI POZNAN SHELL PC
Zwrot kosztéw dojazdédw na Camp
535472------ 9973 MAREK LEWANDOWSKI Warszawa www.bi
535472------ 9973 MAREK LEWANDOWSKI Warszawa www.bi
535472------ 9973 MAREK LEWANDOWSKI Warszawa www.bi
535472------ 9973 MAREK LEWANDOWSKI WARSZAWA WWV
535472------ 9973 MAREK LEWANDOWSKI WARSZAWA WWV
535472------ 9973 MAREK LEWANDOWSKI WARSZAWA WWV
535472------ 9973 MAREK LEWANDOWSKI WARSZAWA WWV
535472------ 9973 MAREK LEWANDOWSKI Warszawa www.bi

Faktura VAT 17/1B/01/2023
Faktura proforma 025/PROF/2023
amount spent
donated by WMPL
donated by WMF
total

granted by WMF

amount in PLN
-1 000,00 zt
-3075,00 zt
-25 965,70 zt
-651,53 zt
-150,00 zt
-1 080,00 zt
-3900,00 zt
-3500,00 zt
-26,00 zt
-26,00 zt
-3,20 zt
-6,00 zt
-202,87 zt
-14,46 zt
-9,90 zt
-9,90 zt
-26,00 zt
-26,00 zt
-203,63 zt
-46,00 zt
-397,40 zt
-169,00 zt
-169,00 zt
-169,15 zt
-199,00 zt
-145,30 z#
-205,00 zt
-730,22 z#
-1 966,20 zt

-5329,10 z4
-21 500,00 zt
-70 901,56 zt

-3 750,00 zt
-10 000,00 zt
-84 651,56 zt

67 200,00 zt

$16 800,00



amount spent
amount spent with working hours

-70 901,56 zt
-84 651,56 zt

-$21 014,54 USD-PLN

0,25



